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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 19 Men, 400m Freestyle Apsolutna/Open
28.5.2017. - 16:00 Results
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 3:55.18 STJEPANOVIĆ, Velimir UAE Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M1 4:00.07 RATKOV, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M2 4:10.11 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo BIH Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M3 4:33.20 ŠINTLER, Žiga SLO Banja Luka 25.5.2014.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Serbia 3:56.23 808
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:28.34 30.50 250m: 2:28.74 29.64 350m: 3:28.02 29.30

100m: 57.84 30.08 200m: 1:59.10 30.76 300m: 2:58.72 29.98 400m: 3:56.23 28.21

2. CELIC, Vuk 96 Serbia 3:57.73 793
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.56 30.49 250m: 2:29.09 29.77 350m: 3:28.62 29.53

100m: 58.07 30.21 200m: 1:59.32 30.76 300m: 2:59.09 30.00 400m: 3:57.73 29.11

3. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 4:01.48 756
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:29.09 30.68 250m: 2:30.56 30.67 350m: 3:32.23 30.62

100m: 58.41 30.68 200m: 1:59.89 30.80 300m: 3:01.61 31.05 400m: 4:01.48 29.25

4. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:07.22 705
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:32.22 31.87 250m: 2:36.11 31.95 350m: 3:39.14 31.12

100m: 1:00.35 31.52 200m: 2:04.16 31.94 300m: 3:08.02 31.91 400m: 4:07.22 28.08

KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 4:07.24 705
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:32.49 31.83 250m: 2:36.33 31.46 350m: 3:38.79 31.11

100m: 1:00.66 31.85 200m: 2:04.87 32.38 300m: 3:07.68 31.35 400m: 4:07.24 28.45

6. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVS Posejdon Celje 4:15.38 639
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:32.32 32.12 250m: 2:36.75 32.14 350m: 3:42.96 33.38

100m: 1:00.20 31.54 200m: 2:04.61 32.29 300m: 3:09.58 32.83 400m: 4:15.38 32.42

7. DOSE, Edgar 00 RN Adria Monfalcone 4:20.20 605
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:33.75 33.00 250m: 2:40.63 32.99 350m: 3:48.16 33.43

100m: 1:00.75 32.41 200m: 2:07.64 33.89 300m: 3:14.73 34.10 400m: 4:20.20 32.04

8. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Sc Beta 4:20.39 603
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:34.29 33.13 250m: 2:41.95 33.89 350m: 3:49.15 33.49

100m: 1:01.16 32.51 200m: 2:08.06 33.77 300m: 3:15.66 33.71 400m: 4:20.39 31.24

9. BJELOVUCIC, Gal 99 PK Branik Maribor 4:20.94 599
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:35.80 33.37 250m: 2:42.37 33.19 350m: 3:48.69 32.88

100m: 1:02.43 32.33 200m: 2:09.18 33.38 300m: 3:15.81 33.44 400m: 4:20.94 32.25

10. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 4:23.19 584
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:36.10 33.48 250m: 2:42.96 33.44 350m: 3:50.16 33.58

100m: 1:02.62 32.67 200m: 2:09.52 33.42 300m: 3:16.58 33.62 400m: 4:23.19 33.03

11. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Region Dolphins 4:24.62 575
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88 200m: 2:09.10 1:07.22 300m: 3:17.42 1:08.32 400m: 4:24.62 1:07.20

12. DOSE, Denis 01 RN Adria Monfalcone 4:28.09 553
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:35.38 34.27 250m: 2:44.20 34.64 350m: 3:53.93 34.81

100m: 1:01.11 32.16 200m: 2:09.56 34.18 300m: 3:19.12 34.92 400m: 4:28.09 34.16

13. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 4:28.92 548
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:35.85 33.76 250m: 2:44.97 35.02 350m: 3:54.88 34.70

100m: 1:02.09 32.19 200m: 2:09.95 34.10 300m: 3:20.18 35.21 400m: 4:28.92 34.04
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 19, Men, 400m Freestyle, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

14. VETTORETTI, GIACOMO 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:33.94 518
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:37.94 34.04 250m: 2:47.95 35.13 350m: 3:58.84 35.40

100m: 1:03.90 33.30 200m: 2:12.82 34.88 300m: 3:23.44 35.49 400m: 4:33.94 35.10

15. CULUM, Strahinja 03 PS Vojvodine 4:34.82 513
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:36.78 34.59 250m: 2:48.53 35.86 350m: 4:00.20 35.94

100m: 1:02.19 32.66 200m: 2:12.67 35.89 300m: 3:24.26 35.73 400m: 4:34.82 34.62

16. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 4:42.09 474
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:42.93 36.14 250m: 2:56.01 36.85 350m: 4:07.42 35.75

100m: 1:06.79 35.66 200m: 2:19.16 36.23 300m: 3:31.67 35.66 400m: 4:42.09 34.67

17. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 4:43.30 468
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:40.53 36.28 250m: 2:54.58 37.27 350m: 4:07.51 36.31

100m: 1:04.25 33.92 200m: 2:17.31 36.78 300m: 3:31.20 36.62 400m: 4:43.30 35.79

18. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 4:45.90 456
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.54 36.19 250m: 2:56.52 36.32 350m: 4:09.86 36.04

100m: 1:07.35 35.57 200m: 2:20.20 36.66 300m: 3:33.82 37.30 400m: 4:45.90 36.04

19. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 4:47.03 450
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:44.45 36.91 250m: 2:57.90 36.07 350m: 4:11.11 36.30

100m: 1:07.54 36.00 200m: 2:21.83 37.38 300m: 3:34.81 36.91 400m: 4:47.03 35.92

20. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 4:47.83 446
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:42.45 36.55 250m: 2:56.71 37.21 350m: 4:11.85 37.38

100m: 1:05.90 35.36 200m: 2:19.50 37.05 300m: 3:34.47 37.76 400m: 4:47.83 35.98

21. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 4:58.21 401
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:45.36 37.79 250m: 3:02.07 38.50 400m: 4:58.21 1:17.14

100m: 1:07.57 35.81 200m: 2:23.57 38.21 300m: 3:41.07 39.00

22. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 4:59.37 397
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:47.38 38.58 250m: 3:05.44 39.01 350m: 4:23.30 38.86

100m: 1:08.80 36.37 200m: 2:26.43 39.05 300m: 3:44.44 39.00 400m: 4:59.37 36.07

23. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 5:00.14 394
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:49.44 38.53 250m: 3:06.78 39.09 350m: 4:23.89 38.52

100m: 1:10.91 36.78 200m: 2:27.69 38.25 300m: 3:45.37 38.59 400m: 5:00.14 36.25

24. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 5:02.86 383
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:51.60 38.55 250m: 3:09.24 38.65 350m: 4:26.94 38.67

100m: 1:13.05 38.09 200m: 2:30.59 38.99 300m: 3:48.27 39.03 400m: 5:02.86 35.92

25. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 PS Vojvodine 5:04.20 378
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:51.36 39.05 250m: 3:09.43 39.15 350m: 4:26.78 38.22

100m: 1:12.31 38.27 200m: 2:30.28 38.92 300m: 3:48.56 39.13 400m: 5:04.20 37.42

26. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:11.72 351
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:53.40 39.92 250m: 3:13.99 40.13 350m: 4:33.89 39.95

100m: 1:13.48 39.01 200m: 2:33.86 40.46 300m: 3:53.94 39.95 400m: 5:11.72 37.83

27. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 5:34.07 285
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:59.27 42.93 250m: 3:26.18 43.17 350m: 4:52.94 42.43

100m: 1:16.34 41.51 200m: 2:43.01 43.74 300m: 4:10.51 44.33 400m: 5:34.07 41.13

28. MILICEVIC, Vladimir 04 22. April - Banja Luka 5:49.28 250
50m: 40.76 40.76 150m: 2:10.62 45.35 250m: 3:39.46 44.41 350m: 5:08.61 44.76

100m: 1:25.27 44.51 200m: 2:55.05 44.43 300m: 4:23.85 44.39 400m: 5:49.28 40.67
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 19, Men, 400m Freestyle, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

29. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 5:49.41 249
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:04.73 45.31 250m: 3:36.87 46.29 350m: 5:07.70 45.09

100m: 1:19.42 43.20 200m: 2:50.58 45.85 300m: 4:22.61 45.74 400m: 5:49.41 41.71

30. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April - Banja Luka 5:54.50 239
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:10.28 46.05 250m: 3:40.95 45.48 350m: 5:11.02 44.88

100m: 1:24.23 44.68 200m: 2:55.47 45.19 300m: 4:26.14 45.19 400m: 5:54.50 43.48
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